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50 STILE LIBERO    FEMMINE
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 COLAPINTO GIORGIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A2 33''03
2 MAZZOTTA GAIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 34''06
3 COLLABOLLETTA VITTORIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2005 A2 34''30
4 MARTINO CATERINA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2005 A2 34''50
5 ALEXA GIULIA MARIA SIS ROMA NP 2005 A2 35''00
6 SPADAVECCHIA GIORGIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A2 35''00
7 CRISTOFARO ALESSIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 35''00
8 SALVI CAROLA MARIA SIS ROMA NP 2005 A2 35''07
9 DI LERNIA CLAUDIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 36''02

10 OLIVIERI MARTINA SIS ROMA NP 2005 A2 36''50
11 BALBO DI VINADIO MARIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2005 A2 37''10
12 ANDALORO MARTA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2007 B2 37''80
13 CALONE SARA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A2 38''50
14 BUCCIARELLI GIOIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2008 B1 38''60
15 D'INTINO MICHELA SIS ROMA NP 2006 A1 39''00
16 DI PASQUALE ALICE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2006 A1 39''09
17 TOZZI REBECCA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 40''00
18 ROMANO NICOLE SIS ROMA NP 2007 B2 42''00
19 CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 43''00
20 BIDINI NICOLE SIS ROMA NP 2009 ESC 43''10
21 LONGHI CHIARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 44''00
22 FIORENTINO ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 45''00
23 SPINA MARTINA SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 46''70
24 CIPPARRONE LUDOVICA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2008 B1 47''00
25 TURETTA GAIA HERACLES APRILIA S.V. 2007 B2 47''50
26 NAPOLITANO MARTINA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2008 B1 48''00
27 PAZZANI ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 B1 48''02
28 ROSSI ISABELLA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2007 B2 48''70
29 CAVALIERI AURORA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 B1 49''00
30 SALVI BENEDETTA SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 49''20
31 DELFINO ELENA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 50''00
32 LAVIOLA SOFIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 50''00
33 DEL SIGNORE SOFIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2009 ESC 50''05
34 CODREAN SOFIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 B1 51''05
35 PAGNOTTI MARIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 52''00
36 TORRENTE MARTINA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 B1 52''04
37 TIBURZI EMMA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 55''00
38 BONELLI CECILIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 B1 55''00
39 CURTI MARTINA LACUS ROMAN ASD 2008 B1 55''00
40 PELONE MARIA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 55''03
41 PERUSSINO ELEONORA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 B1 55''04
42 GRASSI ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 56''00
43 LIONETTI VICTORIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 56''00
44 SPERANDEO BEATRICE OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 57''00
45 TOSCHI BEATRICE LACUS ROMAN ASD 2009 ESC 58''00
46 DE STEFANO SILVESTRI EMMA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 58''00
47 CECERE MARIANNA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2009 ESC 1'00''00
48 GETULI ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 1'00''00
49 FIGORILLI LUDOVICA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 1'00''00
50 DE CUPIS CARLOTTA HERACLES APRILIA S.V. 2005 A2 1'00''00
51 CECINARIO VELA ELISA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 B1 1'00''00
52 BIANCUCCI ELISABETTA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 1'01''06
53 POMPEI SOFIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'02''00
54 DI STEFANO CHIARA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 1'10''00
55 LOZZI ANGELIKA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2006 A1 1'10''00
56 ZONETTI SOPHIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2008 B1 1'10''00
57 MEZZAPORTA MARTA SIS ROMA NP 2009 ESC 2'00''00
58 TERUEL MARIA FELICE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A2 2'00''00
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GRUPPO GIOVANI FEMMINE (ESC-B1-B2-A1-A2) RITROVO ORE 13,45



50 DELFINO   FEMMINE
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 SPADAVECCHIA GIORGIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A2 39''00
2 CRISTOFARO ALESSIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 39''00
3 SALVI CAROLA MARIA SIS ROMA NP 2005 A2 40''07
4 ALEXA GIULIA MARIA SIS ROMA NP 2005 A2 41''04
5 COLAPINTO GIORGIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A2 42''00
6 OLIVIERI MARTINA SIS ROMA NP 2005 A2 43''80
7 DI PASQUALE ALICE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2006 A1 46''01
8 BUCCIARELLI GIOIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2008 B1 46''02
9 ANDALORO MARTA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2007 B2 46''20

10 CALONE SARA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A2 48''00
11 MAZZOTTA GAIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 48''07
12 PAZZANI ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 B1 53''02
13 NAPOLITANO MARTINA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2008 B1 54''00
14 DI LERNIA CLAUDIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 54''08
15 TOZZI REBECCA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 54''08
16 CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 55''00
17 CIPPARRONE LUDOVICA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2008 B1 55''00
18 LONGHI CHIARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 56''00
19 FIORENTINO ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 57''04
20 CECERE MARIANNA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2009 ESC 1'00''00
21 GRASSI ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 1'00''00
22 LIONETTI VICTORIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 1'00''00
23 BONELLI CECILIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 B1 1'00''00
24 SALVI BENEDETTA SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 1'03''08
25 PELONE MARIA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 1'04''04
26 PAGNOTTI MARIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'05''00
27 ROMANO NICOLE SIS ROMA NP 2007 B2 1'05''00
28 TIBURZI EMMA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 1'06''02
29 GETULI ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 1'08''00
30 PERUSSINO ELEONORA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 B1 1'08''00
31 DELFINO ELENA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'08''00
32 DE STEFANO SILVESTRI EMMA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'08''00
33 CECINARIO VELA ELISA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 B1 1'10''00
34 POMPEI SOFIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'10''00
35 BIANCUCCI ELISABETTA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 1'13''01
36 SPERANDEO BEATRICE OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 1'15''00
37 CAVALIERI AURORA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 B1 1'20''08
38 BIDINI NICOLE SIS ROMA NP 2009 ESC 2'00''00
39 MEZZAPORTA MARTA SIS ROMA NP 2009 ESC 2'00''00
40 DE CUPIS CARLOTTA HERACLES APRILIA S.V. 2005 A2 2'00''00
41 SPINA MARTINA SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 2'00''00
42 TURETTA GAIA HERACLES APRILIA S.V. 2007 B2 2'00''00
43 DEL SIGNORE SOFIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2009 ESC 2'00''00
44 TERUEL MARIA FELICE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A2 2'00''00

50 STILE LIBERO  MASCHI
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 SGUERA NICCOLO' NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 A1 32''80
2 MASTRONARDI EDOARDO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2005 A2 34''08
3 ARNAUTU PAOLO NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 A1 35''08
4 KUCHERIVSKYY ALEXANDER SIS ROMA NP 2007 B2 35''60
5 BIDINI STEFANO SIS ROMA NP 2007 B2 35''80
6 CIARLONI PAOLO SIS ROMA NP 2006 A1 35''90
7 ARGENTIERI FEDERICO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2005 A2 36''50
8 CAUSI NICOLÒ SIS ROMA NP 2009 ESC 36''70
9 POCHINI VALERIO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ESC 37''00

10 PISCITELLO SIMONE SIS ROMA NP 2006 A1 37''00
11 LUCA' ALESSIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 37''00
12 ORLANDI GIUSEPPE S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2007 B2 37''10
13 PICUCCIO MATTIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2008 B1 37''50

GRUPPO GIOVANI MASCHI (ESC-B1-B2-A1-A2) RITROVO ORE 14,55



14 DI FEBO ALESSIO SIS ROMA NP 2007 B2 37''50
15 LUPO GIACOMO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ESC 38''00
16 D'AYALA VALVA GIOVANNI VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2005 A2 38''00
17 MARIANO VALERIO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2008 B1 39''00
18 MAURA GABRIELE NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2007 B2 39''00
19 GIANFELICI GABRIELE SIS ROMA NP 2005 A2 39''10
20 AMBROGI LODOVICO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ESC 39''50
21 FANTI LORENZO MATTIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A2 40''00
22 MARCHETTI MICHELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 B1 40''01
23 MASTRONARDI VALERIO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B2 40''07
24 PERCIBALLI MANUEL SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2006 A1 41''02
25 FINIZIA CHRISTIAN NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 A1 41''20
26 CESARINI NICHOLAS ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 42''00
27 BONANNI TOMMASO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 42''00
28 DE ASCANIS EDOARDO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 42''00
29 ACCOGLI ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A2 42''06
30 SGUERA DENIS  NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2009 ESC 42''50
31 CECERE NICOLA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 A1 43''90
32 TUFANI SIMONE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 44''00
33 MAURA JOELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B2 44''00
34 MARTINO NICCOLO' S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2007 B2 44''00
35 CHIABRERA PAOLO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A2 44''08
36 CUFFARO SIMONE SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 44''20
37 IPPOLITI LORENZO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ESC 45''00
38 BENINCASA ANDREA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ESC 45''00
39 FALCETTI MATTIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ESC 45''00
40 MURARASU MATTEO LACUS ROMAN ASD 2009 ESC 45''00
41 BALDI ALESSIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 45''07
42 SHTRAZA DENIUS SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B2 45''07
43 MIELE RICCARDO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ESC 45''09
44 MASTROIACO DAVIDE ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 46''07
45 CAMPANA ANDREA SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 46''50
46 HERNANDEZ MARC SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 B1 47''08
47 D'ALO' ANDREA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ESC 48''00
48 ORSINI GABRIEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 48''00
49 DI LUZIO SABINI TOMMASO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ESC 48''00
50 FASCELLA MATTIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 48''00
51 KLUZER ETTORE S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ESC 48''00
52 MASCETTO FILIPPO LACUS ROMAN ASD 2009 ESC 48''00
53 MUNALLI RICCARDO LACUS ROMAN ASD 2009 ESC 48''00
54 MONDINO MANUEL LACUS ROMAN ASD 2009 ESC 48''00
55 ASTOLFI LORENZO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 B1 48''03
56 TROMBETTA NICOLO' SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ESC 48''06
57 SALDIGLORIA MATTIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 49''00
58 SGARAMELLA FLAVIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 49''09
59 MILIOTO MATTIA ALESSANDRO SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 49''30
60 BAGIALEMANI TOMMASO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 50''00
61 D'ULISSE MATTIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 50''00
62 MAGLIOCCA MICHELE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ESC 50''00
63 VALERIO MASSIMO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 50''00
64 CURSI LUCA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 50''00
65 SPINELLI BACCIO APPIO 2009 2007 B2 50''00
66 ZINNO DAVIDE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A2 50''04
67 TESTA FRANCESCO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 51''00
68 ABBATE VALERIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 52''00
69 LETER MASSIMO LACUS ROMAN ASD 2008 B1 52''00
70 FRATARCANGELI GABRIELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 B1 53''09
71 PALUMBO CHRISTIAN SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ESC 54''07
72 OLIVA VALERIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 55''00
73 PAPARELLI ALEXANDER OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2006 A1 55''00
74 PUGA CATALIN VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 56''00
75 BENCHICI MATIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 56''00
76 MAURA DARIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 57''00
77 BLASI DAVIDE ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 57''08
78 ZAPPITELLO MATTIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 58''00



79 PONZI LUCA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2008 B1 58''00
80 ANGOTZI DAVIDE S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 58''00
81 ORLANDO VALERIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 58''00
82 FORNELLA NICOLO' SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 B1 59''05
83 DI FRANCESCO GABRIELE APPIO 2009 2009 ESC 1'00''00
84 NAPOLITANO GIANMARCO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2009 ESC 1'00''00
85 PALONI FILIPPO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 1'00''00
86 BETI MATTEO HERACLES APRILIA S.V. 2005 A2 1'00''00
87 ZAPPITELLO MANUEL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 B1 1'00''00
88 PAOLI GABRIELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2009 ESC 1'01''00
89 LUNARI RICCARDO ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 1'02''01
90 SERRA DAMIANO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 B1 1'05''00
91 SERILLI ALESSANDRO ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 1'05''02
92 DIAZ VARGAS ERIK S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2009 ESC 1'10''00

50 DELFINO  MASCHI
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 KUCHERIVSKYY ALEXANDER SIS ROMA NP 2007 B2 40''08
2 SGUERA NICCOLO' NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 A1 41''00
3 ARNAUTU PAOLO NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 A1 42''09
4 BIDINI STEFANO SIS ROMA NP 2007 B2 42''60
5 CIARLONI PAOLO SIS ROMA NP 2006 A1 43''30
6 GIANFELICI GABRIELE SIS ROMA NP 2005 A2 45''05
7 ACCOGLI ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A2 45''09
8 MASTRONARDI EDOARDO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2005 A2 45''09
9 PISCITELLO SIMONE SIS ROMA NP 2006 A1 45''70

10 PICUCCIO MATTIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2008 B1 46''05
11 LUPO GIACOMO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ESC 48''00
12 FANTI LORENZO MATTIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A2 48''00
13 D'AYALA VALVA GIOVANNI VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2005 A2 48''00
14 DE ASCANIS EDOARDO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 48''05
15 DI FEBO ALESSIO SIS ROMA NP 2007 B2 49''02
16 TUFANI SIMONE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 50''00
17 POCHINI VALERIO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ESC 50''00
18 MUNALLI RICCARDO LACUS ROMAN ASD 2009 ESC 50''00
19 LUCA' ALESSIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 50''01
20 CESARINI NICHOLAS ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 50''05
21 MONDINO MANUEL LACUS ROMAN ASD 2009 ESC 51''00
22 BONANNI TOMMASO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 52''00
23 CHIABRERA PAOLO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A2 52''03
24 MAURA GABRIELE NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2007 B2 52''50
25 MASCETTO FILIPPO LACUS ROMAN ASD 2009 ESC 53''00
26 BALDI ALESSIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 53''05
27 MARCHETTI MICHELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 B1 53''05
28 ORSINI GABRIEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 54''00
29 CECERE NICOLA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 A1 54''20
30 BAGIALEMANI TOMMASO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 55''00
31 PERCIBALLI MANUEL SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2006 A1 55''09
32 MASTRONARDI VALERIO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B2 55''75
33 FINIZIA CHRISTIAN NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 A1 56''60
34 FALCETTI MATTIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ESC 57''00
35 MASTROIACO DAVIDE ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 58''06
36 MAURA JOELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B2 58''09
37 CUFFARO SIMONE SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 59''04
38 D'ULISSE MATTIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 1'00''00
39 OLIVA VALERIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 1'00''00
40 SALDIGLORIA MATTIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'01''00
41 VALERIO MASSIMO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ESC 1'02''00
42 BENCHICI MATIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'04''00
43 ABBATE VALERIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 1'05''00
44 MAURA DARIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 A1 1'08''00
45 ORLANDO VALERIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'08''00
46 LUNARI RICCARDO ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 1'08''04
47 ZAPPITELLO MATTIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 1'10''00
48 PALONI FILIPPO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A2 1'10''00



49 ZAPPITELLO MANUEL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 B1 1'10''00
50 BLASI DAVIDE ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ESC 1'11''04
51 TESTA FRANCESCO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ESC 1'12''00
52 SGARAMELLA FLAVIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B2 1'12''00
53 SERRA DAMIANO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 B1 1'15''00
54 ANGOTZI DAVIDE S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B2 1'20''00
55 ZINNO DAVIDE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A2 1'26''00
56 MAGLIOCCA MICHELE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ESC 1'30''00
57 MIELE RICCARDO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ESC 1'30''00
58 TROMBETTA NICOLO' SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ESC 1'30''00
59 SGUERA DENIS  NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2009 ESC 2'00''00
60 CAUSI NICOLÒ SIS ROMA NP 2009 ESC 2'00''00
61 BETI MATTEO HERACLES APRILIA S.V. 2005 A2 2'00''00
62 CAMPANA ANDREA SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 2'00''00
63 MILIOTO MATTIA ALESSANDRO SIS ROMA NP 2008 B1 2'00''00
64 FRATARCANGELI GABRIELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 B1 2'00''00

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI   ESC
SOCIETA' T.ISCR

1 ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 3'30''00
POCHINI VALERIO (ES C) SERAFINI REBECCA (ALL) LUPO GIACOMO (ES C) PROCOPIO ANNA (ALL)

2 LACUS ROMAN ASD 4'00''00
GATTI NICOL (ALL) MONDINO MANUEL (ES C) MUNALLI RICCARDO (ES C) TOSCHI BEATRICE (ES C)

3 SIS ROMA NP 4'00''00
MEZZAPORTA MARTA (ES C) BIDINI NICOLE (ES C) CAUSI NICOLÒ (ES C) ONORI MATTEO (ALL)

4 ARIA SPORT SSD ST
PELONE MARIA (ES C) LUNARI RICCARDO (ES C) CESARINI NICHOLAS (ES C) DE ANGELIS IRENE (ALL)

5 OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL ST
BONANNI TOMMASO (ES C) TESTA FRANCESCO (ES C) FELICETTI GIORGIA (ALL) FELICETTI SARA (ALL)

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI   ESB
SOCIETA' T.ISCR

1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 3'00''00
HERNANDEZ MARC (ES B1) SGARAMELLA FLAVIO (ES B2) MAZZOTTA GAIA (ES B2) DI LERNIA CLAUDIA (ES B2)

2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 3'00''00
BUCCIARELLI GIOIA (ES B1) ANDALORO MARTA (ES B2) PICUCCIO  MATTIA (ES B1) MAURA GABRIELE (ES B2)

3 SIS ROMA NP 4'00''00
SPINA MARTINA (ES B1) BIDINI STEFANO (ES B2) KUCHERIVSKYY ALEXANDER (B2) ROMANO NICOLE (ES B2)

4 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ST
FIORENTINO ELISA (ES B2) PAZZANI ELISA (ES B1) ORLANDO VALERIO (ES B2) SALDIGLORIA MATTIA (ES B2)

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI   ESA
SOCIETA' T.ISCR

1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 3'00''00
CALONE SARA (ES A2) ZINNO DAVIDE (ES A2) FANTI LORENZO MATTIA (ES A2) COLAPINTO GIORGIA (ES A2)

2 SIS ROMA NP 3'00''00
ALEXA GIULIA MARIA (ES A2) SALVI CAROLA MARIA (ES A2) PISCITELLO SIMONE (ES A1) CIARLONI PAOLO (ES A1)

3 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ST
FIGORILLI LUDOVICA (ES A2) CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA (ES A1) DE ASCANIS EDOARDO (ES A1) BENCHICI MATIA (ES B2)

25 STILE LIBERO    FEMMINE
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 FELICETTI SARA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 18''05
2 FELICETTI GIORGIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 19''00

GRUPPO GIOVANISSIMI (BABY-GIOVANISSIMI-ALLIEVI) RITROVO ORE 16,45



3 SERAFINI REBECCA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 19''05
4 PROCOPIO ANNA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 20''00
5 SIDDI ILARIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 GIOV 21''07
6 MASSIMIANI MARTA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 21''50
7 GATTI NICOL LACUS ROMAN ASD 2010 ALL 23''00
8 ZAGANELLI GINEVRA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 24''00
9 FEDERICI BENEDETTA ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 24''03

10 DI MATTEI GRETA ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 24''05
11 DE ANGELIS IRENE ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 25''05
12 BLASI GAIA ARIA SPORT SSD 2011 GIOV 26''04
13 IMBRO' MIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 27''00
14 VARCHETTA SOFIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 GIOV 27''00
15 PELLICCIA ALICE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 GIOV 27''05
16 KLUZER SOFIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2010 ALL 28''00
17 MOSTARDA ALICE ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 28''05
18 FIORINI SARA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2010 ALL 28''19
19 MASULLO ELENA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 29''00
20 PALAIA ELENA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2011 GIOV 30''00
21 SCACCIA FLAVIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2010 ALL 30''08
22 GHIGHI RAFAELA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2010 ALL 30''30
23 BAIONI ELISA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2011 GIOV 30''30
24 BOCCOLI EMMA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2010 ALL 31''08
25 DI NARDO ELEONOR S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 ALL 35''00
26 IOVINO ISABELLA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 35''00
27 GRIPPAUDO NAIKE LACUS ROMAN ASD 2012 BABY 35''00
28 BUZDUGAN ERICA LACUS ROMAN ASD 2012 BABY 39''00
29 SUPPA REBECCA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2011 GIOV 40''00
30 CIPRIANI CAMILLA APPIO 2009 2011 GIOV 45''00
31 BOCCACCI CECILIA APPIO 2009 2011 GIOV 45''00
32 EMANUELLI LAVINIA APPIO 2009 2011 GIOV 45''00
33 D'ANGELO MARTINA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2010 ALL 1'00''00

25 STILE LIBERO    MASCHI
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 PERSI FRANCESCO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 19''08
2 ZANNETTI MATTEO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 20''03
3 BETTONI RICCARDO SSD SERGIO DE GREGORIO ARL 2010 ALL 21''00
4 FALSETTI TIZIANO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 22''00
5 RUFFINI MIRKO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 22''00
6 CRESCENTINI ALESSANDRO LACUS ROMAN ASD 2010 ALL 22''00
7 LANZI DANILO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 22''80
8 CABIZZA MARCO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2010 ALL 24''00
9 CIUCCI PIETRO MASSIMO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2011 GIOV 25''00

10 DE LORENZO ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2010 ALL 25''04
11 CINTIA FLAVIO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 26''05
12 FALASCA THOMAS SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2011 GIOV 28''01
13 VICENTINI ROBERTO MARIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2011 GIOV 29''01
14 SANTOPRETE MATTEO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2011 GIOV 29''02
15 ROSCA NICOLAS S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 ALL 30''00
16 MASTROGIACOMO GIANMARCO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2010 ALL 30''00
17 MAGRELLI ANDREA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 ALL 30''00
18 BETTI CHRISTIAN S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 ALL 30''00
19 MARTELLUCCI TOMMASO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 31''03
20 CALI' FRANCESCO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 32''00
21 ONORI MATTEO SIS ROMA NP 2010 ALL 1'00''00

25 DELFINO   FEMMINE
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 FELICETTI SARA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 23''00
2 FELICETTI GIORGIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 23''00
3 PROCOPIO ANNA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 24''00
4 SERAFINI REBECCA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 25''06
5 FEDERICI BENEDETTA ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 28''02
6 DI MATTEI GRETA ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 29''04
7 BLASI GAIA ARIA SPORT SSD 2011 GIOV 30''02



8 DE ANGELIS IRENE ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 30''09
9 MASSIMIANI MARTA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 34''00

10 MOSTARDA ALICE ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 34''01
11 MASULLO ELENA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 35''00
12 SIDDI ILARIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 GIOV 35''07
13 PELLICCIA ALICE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 GIOV 38''09
14 IMBRO' MIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 40''00
15 ZAGANELLI GINEVRA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 40''00
16 GATTI NICOL LACUS ROMAN ASD 2010 ALL 40''00
17 IOVINO ISABELLA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 45''00
18 VARCHETTA SOFIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 GIOV 45''00
19 D'ANGELO MARTINA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2010 ALL 1'00''00
20 DI NARDO ELEONOR S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 ALL 1'05''00
21 SUPPA REBECCA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2011 GIOV 1'10''00
22 FIORINI SARA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2010 ALL 1'10''00

25 DELFINO   MASCHI
COGNOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 PERSI FRANCESCO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 21''01
2 ZANNETTI MATTEO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 21''09
3 RUFFINI MIRKO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 26''00
4 FALSETTI TIZIANO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 27''00
5 BETTONI RICCARDO SSD SERGIO DE GREGORIO ARL 2010 ALL 27''00
6 CABIZZA MARCO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2010 ALL 30''00
7 CRESCENTINI ALESSANDRO LACUS ROMAN ASD 2010 ALL 30''00
8 LANZI DANILO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 ALL 32''01
9 DE LORENZO ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2010 ALL 32''03

10 CINTIA FLAVIO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 33''08
11 MARTELLUCCI TOMMASO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 ALL 38''02
12 CALI' FRANCESCO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 ALL 42''00
13 BETTI CHRISTIAN S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 ALL 55''00
14 ROSCA NICOLAS S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 ALL 1'00''00
15 ONORI MATTEO SIS ROMA NP 2010 ALL 1'00''00
16 MAGRELLI ANDREA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 ALL 1'00''00

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI   BABY

SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 ARIA SPORT SSD

FEDERICI BENEDETTA (ALL) DI MATTEI GRETA (ALL) PERSI FRANCESCO (ALL) ZANNETTI MATTEO (ALL) ST

50 STILE LIBERO    FEMMINE
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 ACCARDO FEDERICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2003 RAG 30''00
2 NUCCETELLI CAMILLA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 31''09
3 DI STEFANO FEDERICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2003 RAG 32''00
4 DI PASQUALE CHIARA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 32''07
5 VERSACE MARIKA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2003 RAG 33''05
6 LOTTI MARZIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 33''09
7 MARCHETTI CECILIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2001 JUN 34''00
8 SEVERINI FLAMINIA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2000 CAD 35''00
9 MAZZOTTA GEMMA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 RAG 35''08

10 ALBANO ELENA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2001 JUN 36''00
11 PESCI MATILDE VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2002 JUN 36''06
12 AURICCHIO GAIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2003 RAG 36''60
13 REVIAKOV VALERIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2003 RAG 36''70
14 BADR MAYAR A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 37''01
15 COPPOLA LIVIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 37''06
16 SALDIGLORIA SARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 RAG 37''06
17 ROMANO SOFIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2004 RAG 37''10
18 FALQUI ELISABETTA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1999 CAD 38''00
19 ARENA MARCELLA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2002 JUN 40''00
20 MIZZONI ROBERTA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2002 JUN 40''01

GRUPPO AGO & MASTER (RAGAZZI - JUNIOR-CADETTI- MASTER) RITROVO ORE 18,00



21 HOHENEGGER LIVIA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2002 JUN 40''01
22 RONCACCI VIRGINIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2004 RAG 40''20
23 SIRIMARCO MADDALENA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2004 RAG 41''00
24 GENTILE FEDERICA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2003 RAG 42''00
25 BELLICINI VIOLA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2004 RAG 42''00
26 MARGAGNONI ALISIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2004 RAG 42''22
27 CARISI MATILDE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2004 RAG 43''06
28 MARGAGNONI GIULIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2004 RAG 43''68
29 MEZZI MARTINA HERACLES APRILIA S.V. 2003 RAG 1'00''00
30 DARGENIO CAMILLA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 1'00''00

50 STILE LIBERO    MASCHI
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 GUIDA PAOLO SIS ROMA NP 2002 JUN 27''01
2 LAULETTA GIANPAOLO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 27''08
3 D'ANGELI ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 CAD 28''06
4 COLBERTALDO ALESSIO SIS ROMA NP 2003 RAG 29''10
5 MILONE NICCOLÒ A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 30''00
6 AUGELLI RICCARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 30''01
7 CARNEVALE ROBERTO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 30''04
8 CAPALDO ROBERTO LEONARD VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2000 CAD 30''07
9 TONKIC EUGENIO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2003 RAG 30''07

10 CAREDDU LORENZO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 RAG 30''07
11 SALVI TOMMASO SIS ROMA NP 2003 RAG 30''70
12 ARGENTIERI TOMMASO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2002 JUN 30''90
13 MANZI ALESSIO NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2002 JUN 31''01
14 CECINARIO VELA JIM MICHAEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 CAD 32''01
15 MINELLI LORENZO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 RAG 32''01
16 CONSORTE UMBERTO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 33''00
17 MAURANO ALESSANDRO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2002 JUN 33''05
18 BACCARINI TOMMASO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2001 JUN 33''50
19 USAI ALESSIO SIS ROMA NP 2004 RAG 33''90
20 GANGEMI MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 34''00
21 ROSANO EDOARDO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2001 JUN 34''09
22 MICCIO EDOARDO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2002 JUN 34''09
23 MAGNARELLI OLEG S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2004 RAG 34''20
24 CALCIOLI LORENZO ASD ROMAQUATIK 1999 CAD 35''00
25 ORCULLO JOHN FRANCIS A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 35''09
26 SHTRAZA LUIS SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 36''09
27 TANFERNA GIOVANNI S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2001 JUN 37''00
28 BIANCOMUSCHIO LORENZO ASD ROMAQUATIK 2000 CAD 38''00
29 USSIA FABRIZIO VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2004 RAG 38''00
30 RIZZI FEDERICO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 2001 JUN 38''04
31 MARESCA DANIELE S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 RAG 44''00
32 FEURDEAN CHRISTIAN ASD ROMAQUATIK 2004 RAG 45''00

50 STILE LIBERO    MASTER
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 GUIDUCCI FRANCESCO APPIO 2009 1986 M30 24''01
2 CORONA ANDREA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1997 M20 27''00
3 MALARA MARCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1992 M25 27''00
4 NAPOLITANO MASSIMILIANO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1977 M40 27''00
5 MARCELLO LEONARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 M20 27''07
6 SEMINARA ROBERTO APPIO 2009 1995 M20 28''00
7 VENDETTI EDOARDO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1996 M20 28''00
8 CONSALVO FRANCESCO VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1997 M20 28''00
9 AMODIO PATRIZIO ASD ROMAQUATIK 1988 M30 29''00

10 RACCAH DAVID SION VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1998 M20 30''00
11 NARDI FABIO APPIO 2009 1978 M40 30''00
12 SAMPOGNA PIETRO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1973 M45 30''00
13 QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1966 M50 30''00
14 GIANESE DARIO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1962 M55 30''00
15 QUATRINI ANGELICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 M20 30''07
16 COPPOLA VITTORIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1994 M20 31''00
17 DE ROSA FABIO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1978 M40 31''00



18 CUCUZZELLA DANIELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 M20 31''01
19 ANGELINI DARIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1983 M35 31''04
20 SESSA FILIPPO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A R.L. 1998 M20 31''05
21 FABIANI SIGISMONDO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1975 M40 31''30
22 BAIONI ALESSANDRO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1977 M40 31''60
23 CARROZZA SIMONA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1997 M20 32''00
24 CARDINALE FABIO ASD ROMAQUATIK 1986 M30 32''00
25 VITALE EDOARDO ASD ROMAQUATIK 1965 M50 32''00
26 SICURO ADOLFO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1963 M55 32''00
27 GIULIANI ANTONIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1971 M45 32''04
28 TORREGIANI  ROBERTO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1959 M55 32''20
29 CADDEO LORENZO ASD ROMAQUATIK 1992 M25 33''00
30 BRONDO DAVIDE MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1975 M40 33''00
31 MARCHETTI ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1968 M50 33''00
32 PROIETTI GIULIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 M20 33''08
33 CUSUMANO GIULIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1998 M20 34''00
34 D ANGELI MASSIMO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1956 M60 34''00
35 AIROLDI MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1969 M45 34''09
36 BARONE MARIA ISABELLA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1982 M35 34''50
37 STASIO GIULIA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1990 M25 35''00
38 SERAFINI STEFANO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1969 M45 35''00
39 RUBINO MARIO ASD ROMAQUATIK 1969 M45 35''00
40 BAINTON KELLY LAUREN MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1994 M20 36''00
41 BERTOLAMI MARCO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1993 M25 36''00
42 DI BATTISTA ROBERTO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1979 M35 36''00
43 DI NUNZIO MASSIMILIANO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1968 M50 36''00
44 PERONI LAURA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1970 M45 36''07
45 MANICCIA PAOLO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1973 M45 37''00
46 GIUSTI ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1962 M55 37''00
47 LASTEI LEONARDO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1970 M45 39''00
48 PARRETTA ANTONIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1965 M50 39''03
49 ALTERI RAMONA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1975 M40 40''00
50 PICCIARELLI VANESSA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1977 M40 42''00
51 FUSCO VINCENZO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1954 M60 42''00
52 LICO CHIARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1975 M40 44''00
53 EMANUELLI FRANCO APPIO 2009 1977 M40 45''00
54 CANESTRARI CLAUDIA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1966 M50 48''00
55 SADOWSKA EMANUELA APPIO 2009 1997 M20 50''00
56 LISARI GIULIA APPIO 2009 1993 M25 50''00
57 PALOMBA ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1976 M40 50''00
58 MONTANI ELENA APPIO 2009 1967 M50 55''00
59 SCHIAVONE ROSA ANNA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1964 M50 1'00''00
60 ARENDT ANDREA CHRISTINE MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1962 M55 1'00''00
61 DE SISTI MIRELLA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1958 M60 1'00''00
62 ABBONIZIO PAOLA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1955 M60 1'15''10
63 SANTONOCITO VINCENZO ASD ROMAQUATIK 1967 M50 1'32''00
64 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1983 M35 1'32''00

50 DELFINO   FEMMINE
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 ACCARDO FEDERICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2003 RAG 32''00
2 LOTTI MARZIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 35''01
3 DI STEFANO FEDERICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2003 RAG 36''00
4 MARCHETTI CECILIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2001 JUN 37''00
5 NUCCETELLI CAMILLA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 37''08
6 DI PASQUALE CHIARA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 39''06
7 COPPOLA LIVIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 40''09
8 BADR MAYAR A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 42''01
9 REVIAKOV VALERIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2003 RAG 42''20

10 FALQUI ELISABETTA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1999 CAD 44''00
11 VERSACE MARIKA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2003 RAG 44''00
12 MAZZOTTA GEMMA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 RAG 48''07
13 SALDIGLORIA SARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 RAG 48''09
14 MIZZONI ROBERTA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2002 JUN 54''07
15 CARISI MATILDE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2004 RAG 55''06



16 MARGAGNONI GIULIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2004 RAG 56''06
17 MARGAGNONI ALISIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2004 RAG 56''08
18 MEZZI MARTINA HERACLES APRILIA S.V. 2003 RAG 2'00''00
19 DARGENIO CAMILLA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 2'00''00

50 DELFINO   MASCHI
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 D'ANGELI ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 CAD 31''00
2 GUIDA PAOLO SIS ROMA NP 2002 JUN 31''06
3 LAULETTA GIANPAOLO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 32''03
4 MILONE NICCOLÒ A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 33''00
5 COLBERTALDO ALESSIO SIS ROMA NP 2003 RAG 33''07
6 AUGELLI RICCARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 34''02
7 GANGEMI MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 36''00
8 CONSORTE UMBERTO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 36''00
9 MANZI ALESSIO NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2002 JUN 36''80

10 CECINARIO VELA JIM MICHAEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 CAD 37''03
11 SALVI TOMMASO SIS ROMA NP 2003 RAG 38''09
12 CAREDDU LORENZO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 RAG 39''04
13 ORCULLO JOHN FRANCIS A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 RAG 42''00
14 USAI ALESSIO SIS ROMA NP 2004 RAG 43''90
15 SHTRAZA LUIS SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 44''01
16 MINELLI LORENZO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 RAG 45''00
17 CARNEVALE ROBERTO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 45''01
18 USSIA FABRIZIO VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 2004 RAG 46''00
19 MARESCA DANIELE S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 RAG 54''07

50 DELFINO   MASTER  
ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 CORONA ANDREA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1997 M20 28''00
2 NAPOLITANO MASSIMILIANO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1977 M40 29''00
3 MARCELLO LEONARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 M20 30''02
4 CONSALVO FRANCESCO VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1997 M20 32''00
5 MALARA MARCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1992 M25 32''00
6 RACCAH DAVID SION VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1998 M20 33''00
7 QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1966 M50 34''00
8 ANGELINI DARIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1983 M35 34''02
9 FABIANI SIGISMONDO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1975 M40 35''00

10 QUATRINI ANGELICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 M20 35''04
11 COPPOLA VITTORIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1994 M20 35''06
12 CUSUMANO GIULIA VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD 1998 M20 37''00
13 CUCUZZELLA DANIELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 M20 37''03
14 PROIETTI GIULIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 M20 40''00
15 MARCHETTI ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1968 M50 40''00
16 AIROLDI MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1969 M45 41''05
17 GIULIANI ANTONIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1971 M45 42''00
18 SAMPOGNA PIETRO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1973 M45 42''00
19 DI NUNZIO MASSIMILIANO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1968 M50 42''00
20 D ANGELI MASSIMO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1956 M60 42''00
21 GIUSTI ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1962 M55 44''00
22 PERONI LAURA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1970 M45 48''00
23 LASTEI LEONARDO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1970 M45 48''00
24 PARRETTA ANTONIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1965 M50 55''00
25 PICCIARELLI VANESSA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1977 M40 1'00''00
26 SCHIAVONE ROSA ANNA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1964 M50 1'20''00
27 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1983 M35 1'20''00

SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ST

LIONETTI VICTORIA (ES A2) GRASSI ELISA (ES A2) SALDIGLORIA SARA (RAG) CRISTOFARO ALESSIA (ES A2)

2 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI ST
MIZZONI ROBERTA (JUN) MARGAGNONI ALISIA (RAG) MARGAGNONI GIULIA (RAG) CARISI MATILDE (RAG)

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI   ASSOLUTA FEMMINE



3 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ST
NUCCETELLI CAMILLA (CAD) DI PASQUALE CHIARA (CAD) COPPOLA LIVIA (JUN) LOTTI MARZIA (JUN)

SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2'00''00

CARNEVALE ROBERTO (RAG) MAURA JOELE (ES B2) SHTRAZA LUIS (RAG) MASTRONARDI EDOARDO (ES A2)

2 SIS ROMA NP 2'00''00
USAI ALESSIO (RAG) SALVI TOMMASO (RAG) GUIDA PAOLO (JUN) COLBERTALDO ALESSIO (RAG)

3 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2'30''00
MANZI ALESSIO (JUN) SGUERA NICCOLO' (ES A1) ARNAUTU PAOLO (ES A1) FINIZIA CHRISTIAN (ES A1)

4 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 8'12''00
AUGELLI RICCARDO (JUN) D'ANGELI ANDREA (CAD) LAULETTA GIANPAOLO (CAD) MILONE NICCOLÒ (RAG)

5 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ST
BALDI ALESSIO (ES A2) MARESCA DANIELE (RAG) LUCA' ALESSIO (ES A2) ZAPPITELLO MATTIA (ES A2)

SOCIETA' T.ISCR
1 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 00''83

COPPOLA VITTORIA (M 20) MARCELLO LEONARDO (M 20) GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO (M35) QUATRINI ANGELICA (M 20)

2 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2'06''00
CARROZZA  SIMONA (M 20) CORONA ANDREA (M 20) VENDETTI EDOARDO (M 20) BARONE MARIA ISABELLA (M35)

3 APPIO 2009 ST
MASIELLO DIANA (M40) GUIDUCCI FRANCESCO (M30) NARDI FABIO (M40) SADOWSKA EMANUELA (M 20)

4 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ST
MALARA MARCO (M25) PERONI LAURA (M45) QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO (M50) LICO CHIARA (M40)

5 MACO S.S. DIL. ARL ST
BRONDO DAVIDE (M40) BAINTON KELLY LAUREN (M 20) DE ROSA FABIO (M40) STASIO GIULIA (M25)

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI   MASTER

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI   ASSOLUTA MASCHI
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